
Green Dragon {gfg
Livestock Sales

Located 1 Mi. N. On ibuF
North Slate SI., Ephrata c '

Sale Every Friday
11:00A.M. Beef
7:00P.M. Small Animal Sale

200-300 Stocker& Feeders Every Friday.
Regular Shippers Of Northern Cattle

Walter H. Risser,
Prop.

Home 717-838-4318
Office 717-733-2444

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M.

ot each week’s publication

p ™- SIPTJ 3 ■ TUES. SEPT. 17- 7;45PM
State Graded Feeder Pig Feeder Settle Sales. Carii-Sales. Carlisle Livestock g|e Livestock Market, Inc.Market, Inc.

WED. SEPT. 18& THURS.
™- -TPMDaify SEPT. £. SMAM Mon*:SUS* 82!! !* 2‘ D «y Sale of FarmMddleburg, PA. SMi. West Equipment Located 6 Mi.of Selinsgrove, PA. Middle- south of Chambersburg,
burg Livestock Auction pA , i Ml. East of Marlon,Sales, Inc. Just East of Marion, Just
TUES. SEPT. 17 - Fed off Rt 81 at Marion
CattleSales Carlisle Livew- 4 Along Rt. 914.
stock Market, Inc. Maron Auction Service.

advance DUNWOOD HOLSTEINS
NOTICE COMPLETE DISPERSAL HEAD

noucT'o'* FRIDAY, MARCH 1,1996
* 11 AM *

chEST oxford, pa
HERD AVERAGE: 25,474 Milk 3.9% 1005 Fat 3.4% 854 Protein

23 Cows Sell with 30,000 lb Records or Higher!
Many Sell with 1000 lbs Fat or from Dams with 1000 lbs Fat

* Herd is Being Dispersed as Alvin & Lily Stoltzfus and Family are Leaving for Romania to Provide
Missionary Work for the Nathaniel Christian Orphanage for Several Years.

“Looking for Hard Working Cows with Longevity, be Here
for the Great Dunwood Dispersal. A Rare Herd Where Quality Abounds!” Dave Rama

Sale ManagedBy/Catalogs Owners:

eThe yiT~» Thi >i Alvin & Lily Stoltzfus
ATTLE CiXCHANGIi Oxford, PA

mi—— 7l7-529-2950
Dave Rama RD280x79 Delhi, NY 13753

Phone 607/746-2226 Fax; 607/746-2911
AU-002463-E

too
HEAD A HERD

DISPERSAL

SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 17th, • 11 AM
INTERCOURSE, PA

(Snow Date Would Bo MondayThe 19th)
FEATURING A MILKING HERD DISPERSAL

FOR TERRAROSE HOLSTEINS
OWNERS: DAN & LAURA ROSE CHARD, NJ 609-769*3919

HERD AVERAGE: 21,782 MILK 802 FAT 720 PROTEIN
BAA 105.9% BST FREE HERD * 88 LB. AVERAGE LAST TEST

OUTSTANDING QUALITY MILK AWARDS *94 & *95
A FEW HIGHLIGHTS OF THE HERD DISPERSAL

* VG-85 Blackstar Dtr. sells with 2-02 286 D 23,619 4.1% 969 3.2% 745 Inc. & Still Milking 71 lbs. She
Sells Due 6/2/96 to Airliner

* Fresh Ambition Dtr. Sells With 2-02 3645 D 18,690 3.7% 697 3.3% 617 & Milking 70 lbs/Day! Dam VG-
-86 with 24,3104.5% 11OOF 3.5% 859 P & Grdam VG-88 w/26,120 4.3% 1124 3.7% 956.

* Fresh Counselor Dtr. Sells Niilking Close to 100Lbs.! Dam is VG!
* Stardom Dtr. Sells Fresh With 3-01 348 D 24,554 3.4% 839 3.3% 808! Dam is EX-90 w/21,400 3.5% 759

& Grdam EX-90 w/28,160 857F!
* Broker Dtr. Sells Milking 134 Lbs. on Ist Test! Made 2-02 342 D 21,610 3.8% 818 3.3% 710P! Dam

w/23,660 3.5% 826!
*Mascot Dtr. Sells Fresh 12/20 with 2nd Calf& Milking 120 Lbs.! PTA +SOP & Made 1-11 365 D 26,380

3.3% 867 3.2% 842! Grdam is “Ford Niki” With 34,067 4.2% 1435F!
* VG-85 Cleitus Sells Milking 147Lbs.On IstTest! Last Record 6-01 3650 38,0003.2% 1232 2.9% 1088!

Dam is 3E-92-GMD-DOM w/30,640 3.7% 1122& Next Dam EX-91 -GDM-DOM w/31,280 3.3% 1017!
The Kay Family From Art Acres! Also Selling Her Fancy Fresh Prelude Dtr. Milking 94 Lbs. & Chesa-
peake Dtr. Due 7/22 to Airliner!

* * ANUMBER OF QUALITY CONSIGNMENTS * *

Justin Charter Reduction Sale! A Fresh Sky buck Milking 98 Lbs. 4.1% Ist Test At 2 Yrs! Dam
w/17,000M & Grdam VG w/17,000. Inspiration Dtr. Sells Due 3/25 RO Renown Factor After Finishing
With 2 Yrs. 17.000 M From 27,000Lb. Dam. Fresh Skybuck Milking 67Lbs. 4.2% From GP-83 Dam
with 24,000M. GP-82 Leadman Sells Milking 77 Lbs. & Due In Sept, to Roebuck Farm VG-88 Dam
w/28,090 3.7% 104IF & Grdam VG-88 w/113,000. VG-88 Dam ofLeadman Dtr. Sells Milking 89Lbs.!
Shadowave Sends a Top Group Including A Fancy Inspiration Dtr. Due March From GP-84 27,000Lb.
Dam & Grdam 2E-9I w/23,000 & 3rd Dam 3E-94! A Super Uddered Starbuck Sells Due After Sale!
A Fresh Counselor Sells From GP-83 Dam w/28,100 3.7% 1046 F & Grdam 24,5004.3% 1149 F from Sam
Stoltzfus.
Kisslings Are Sending A Special High Production Group Including A Tremendous Fresh Elusive Dtr.
From VG-88 Gam w/34,410 3.9% 1358 3.2% 1100! Leadman Dtr. Sells Milking 87 Lbs. From VG-88
Dam with 35,470 3.8% 1354 3.3% 1164 & Bred to Mandel! Loads ofProduction!
** Some Top Fresh Grades Milking 85 Lbs. &Higher Will Sell **

Terms of Sale: Cash or Good Check. Nothing Removed Until Settled For. * Cattle Are Tested For
Immediate Shipment, Pregnancy Examined & Inoculated Against Shipping Fever. * Long Distance
Trucking Available *

DIRECTIONS: Sale HeldAt The Ben K. Stoltzfus Farm, Ist Farm East of Intercourse, Pa on
Rt. 340.

Sale Managed By/Catalogs

The “n
ATTLE iXCHANGE

Don Welk
1541 Lime Valley Rd. t Strasburg, PA 17579
Ph: 717/687-7475 FAX: 717-687-8824

Dave Rama RD 2Box 79 Delhi, NY 13753
Phone 607/746-2226 Fax: 607/746-2911

AU-002463-E

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, February 10, 1990*84$

Dairy and Livestock Sales
FRI. SEPT. 19 - 9AM
Equipment Sale. Rt 522 3
Mi. East of Middleburg,
PA., 5 Mi. West of Selins-
grove, PA. Middleburg
Livestock Auction Sales,
Inc.

RHjht on HHI Rd. toSale on
SAT. SEPT. 28 - 9AM
Annual Fall consignment
auction of quilts, building
material & buggies at the
Qordonville Fire Hall, Local
Aucts.

SAT. OCT. 5 - S:3OPM
Horse & Tack Sale. Carlisle
Livestock Market, Inc.
SAT. OCT. 5- 10AMHeifer
Sale. New Holland Sales
Stables, Inc. 101 W. Fulton
St, New Holland, PA.

FRI. SEPT. 20-7PM Horse
Sale. New Holland Sales
Stables, Inc. 101 W. Fulton
St., New Holland, PA.

OCTOBER
TUES. OCT. 1 - Fed Catlle
Sale, Carlisle Livestock
Market, Inc.

FRI. OCT. 11 - I:3OPM
Stats Graded Feeder Pig
Sales. Carlisle Livestock
Market Inc.

FRI. SEPT. 20-TPM Feed-
er Sale. Rt. 5?2 3 Mi. East
of Middleburg, PA., 5 Mi.
West of Selmsgrove, PA.
Middleburg Livestock Auc-
tion Sales, Inc.

TUES. OCT. 1 - 7:45PM
Feeder Cattle Sales. Carli-
sle Livestock Market, Inc.
FRI. OCT. 4-TPM Graded
Feeder Sale. Rt. 522 3 Mi.
East of Middleburg, PA., 5
Mi. West of Selinsgrove,
PA. Middleburg Livestock
Auction Sales, Inc.

FRI. OCT. 11 -6PMFeeder
Sale. New Holland Sales
Stables, Inc. 101 W. Fulton
St, New Holland, PA.

FRI. SEPT. 27- I:3OPM
State Graded Feeder Pig
Sales, Carlisle Livestock
Market, Inc.

FRI. OCT. 11 - TPM Dairy
Sale. Rt. 522 3 Mi. East of
Middleburg, PA., 5 Mi.
West of Selinsgrove, PA.
Middleburg Livestock Auc-
tion Sales, Inc.

FRI. SEPT. 27-6PM Feed-
er Sale. New Holland Sales
Stables, Inc. 101 W. Fulton
St., New Holland, PA.

SAT.OCT. 5-HorseSale,
Mel's Stables. Sale Held at
Wallace Rd. Directions:
From Rt. 23 in New Hol-
land, GoSouth on Brimmer
Ave., Go 2 Mi. South on
New Holland Road to Hill
Rd. Turn Left on Hill Rd.
Proceed 1.2 Mi. to Sale on
the Left, From Rt. 340 E. of
Intercourse Take New Hol-
land Rd., 2.5 Mi. to HillRd.,

TUES. OCT. 15 - Fed
Cattle Sales, Carlisle Lives-
tock MarketSAT. SEPT. 28 - B:3OAM

Tack 11AMHorses. Rt. 522
3 Mi. Easat of Middleburg,
PA., 5 Mi. West of Selins-
grove, PA. Middleburg
Livestock Auction Sales,

TUES. OCT. 15 - 7:45PM
Feeder Cattle Sales. Carli-
sle Livestock Market, Inc.
WED. OCT. 16 & THURS.
17-B:3OAM Monthly 2-Day

Sale of Farm Equipment.
Located 6 Mi. South of
Chambersburg, PA, 1 Mi.
East of Marion, Just East
off Rt 81 at Marion Exit 4
Along Rt. 914. Marion Auc-
tion Service

Canadian Holsteins
We sell complete herds

(Reg. or Grade) privately
or by auction. Check with

us as to what we have
available and for sale
dates at our arena.

(5) 40-50 Reg. & Grade Herds
For Sale

THURS. OCT. 17 - 9AM
Equipment Sale. Rt 522 3
Mi. East of Middleburg,
PA., 5 Ml. West of Selins-
grove, PA. Middleburg
Livestock Auction Sales.
Inc.
FRI. OCT. 18-7PM Feeder
Sale. Rt 522 3 Mi. East of
Middleburg, PA., 5 Mi.
West of Selinsgrove, PA.
Middleburg Livestock Auc-
tion Sales, Inc.

iph, 0..-
(519) 822-3147

(519) 824-0796 or (519) 654-7833

FRI. OCT. 18-7PM Co-Op
Feeder Sale. Belleville
Livestock Market, Bellevil-
le, Pa. 17004
717-935-2146.

SPECIAL NOTICE SALE MONDAY, FEBRUARY 12
SPECIAL HOLSTEIN

DAIRY SALE
To Be Held At Smoketown

Quality Diary Sales -

Smoketown PA Rt. 340
Mon., Feb. 12,1996

12:30 pm
Snow Date Wed., Feb. 14,1996

8 - Fresh Grade Heifers from I Herd selling as fresh. Good
udders, feet and legs. Herd cows were sold.
#74 - Trendy - Dam - 2 yr - 250 - 16725 - 519
#64 - Mark-O-Polo - Dam - 2 yr - 290 - 17246- 657
#72 -Lance - Dam - 3 yr - 19570- 3.4 - 672 - 525 pro
#49 - Bell Joy - JustFresh
#7O - Mascot - Just Fresh.

Following 3 grade cows out of herd dispersal
#6O - Rotate Delight - Dam over 19000
#7l - Mark-O-Polo - Dam - over 27000
#lB -Peticote Enchant Grit - ET - Just Fresh

Above consigned by David King
6 - Grade Holsteins from overstock farm
Sire - Converse - 2yr - Due - 7-27-96 to Indy proj. 15860
Sire - Galahad - Due 4-16-96 to Leader 2 yr - 21,500
Sire - Nicklaus 2 yr old - Due 7-1 -96 to Merv Dam 4 records over 20,000
to 24,800
Sire - Tong - 2nd calf due 5-23-96 to Leader Ist - 15,240-262 d - 15939Inc.
Sire - Tong - 2nd calf - Brd 1-22-96 to Jump Shot Ist Lact. 16124
Dam - Henous - 17,000 to 20,000
Sire - Leader - 2fid calf - due 7-1-96 to Merv 1 yr - 13860 - proj. 16218
Dam records up to 25500
Top load of fancy fresh cows & heifers out ofSusquehanna Co.
3 yr - Lincoln - fresh 2 wks 92 lb Dam - 3 yr. 23000 - 3.9
2 yr. old Raider - just fresh Dam - 3 yr - 21,000
2 yr. old Raider just fresh
3 yr. Mascot - fresh 14 days - 86 lb
3 yr. Blk Star - fresh 18 days -89 lb dam 3yr - 24,000
3 yr - Pathfinder fresh 15 days - 95 lb
Plus fancy 2 & 3 yr olds - 75-94 lb

Grade Holstein Bull -Ready for Service
Sire - Jarvis

Dam - Levi - 332 - 24061 -796 f - 756 pro,


